Digital sensor with Memosens protocol or analog
sensor
Application
Indumax CLS50D or CLS50 sensor is particularly suitable for use in the chemical and
process technology sectors. The six-decade measuring range and the excellent
chemical resistance properties of the materials in contact with the medium (PFA or
PEEK) make it possible to use this sensor in a wide range of applications, such as:
• Concentration measurement of acids and bases

Indumax CLS50D/CLS50
14 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cls50d
Product Configurator On the product page there is a Configure button to the right of the product image.
1. Click this button.
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
2. Select all the options to configure the device in line with your requirements.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
3. Export the order code as a PDF or Excel file. To do so, click the appropriate button on the right
above the selection window.
For many products you also have the option of downloading CAD or 2D drawings of the
selected product version. Click the CAD tab for this and select the desired file type using
picklists.
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued.
‣ For accessories not listed here, please contact your Service or Sales Center.
Measuring cable For CLS50D
Memosens data cable CYK11
• Extension cable for digital sensors with Memosens protocol
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyk11
Technical Information TI00118C
For CLS50
Measuring cable CLK6
• Extension cable for inductive conductivity sensors, for extension via VBM junction box
• Sold by the meter, order number: 71183688
VBM
• Junction box for cable extension
• 10 terminal strips
• Cable entries: 2 x Pg 13.5 or 2 x NPT ½"
• Material: aluminum
• Degree of protection: IP 65
• Order numbers
– Cable entries Pg 13.5 : 50003987
– Cable entries NPT ½": 51500177
Assemblies Dipfit CLA111
• Immersion assembly for open and closed vessels with flange DN 100
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.products.endress.com/cla111
Technical Information TI00135C
Dipfit CLA140
• For the CLS50/CLS50D inductive sensor
• Immersion assembly with flange connection for very demanding processes
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.products.endress.com/cla140
Technical Information TI00196C
Indumax CLS50D/CLS50
Endress+Hauser 15
FlexdipCYA112
• Immersion assembly for water and wastewater
• Modular assembly system for sensors in open basins, channels and tanks
• Material: PVC or stainless steel
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cya112
Technical Information TI00432C
Calibration solutions Conductivity calibration solutions CLY11
Precision solutions referenced to SRM (Standard Reference Material) by NIST for qualified
calibration of conductivity measuring systems in accordance with ISO 9000
• CLY11-B, 149.6 μS/cm (reference temperature 25 °C (77 °F)), 500 ml (16.9 fl.oz)
Order No. 50081903
• CLY11-C, 1.406 mS/cm (reference temperature 25 °C (77 °F)), 500 ml (16.9 fl.oz)
Order No. 50081904
• CLY11-D, 12.64 mS/cm (reference temperature 25 °C (77 °F)), 500 ml (16.9 fl.oz)
Order No. 50081905
• CLY11-E, 107.00 mS/cm (reference temperature 25 °C (77 °F)), 500 ml (16.9 fl.oz)
Order No. 50081906
Technical Information TI00162C